Oklahoma Certification Report ***OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES***
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
AUGUST 23, 2016

FOR COUNTY COURT CLERK
REPUBLICAN

MIKE REYNOLDS MARILYN WILLIAMS
Precinct
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140002 18 36
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140003 44 82
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140004 92 90
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140005 57 37
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140006 37 43
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140007 24 19
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140008 15 31
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140009 40 24
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140010 44 11
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140011 44 68
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140012 154 197
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140013 4 6
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140014 16 20
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140015 32 85
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140016 53 39
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140017 19 3
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140018 41 44
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140019 100 180
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140020 72 67
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140021 27 15
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140022 72 47
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140024 56 54
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140025 125 133
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140026 114 166
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140027 170 313
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140028 52 79
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140029 68 79
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140030 100 128
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140032 54 62
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140034 54 78
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140035 74 129
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140036 128 122
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140037 21 12
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140038 30 39
ea2470

8/26/2016 5:00 PM

Page 1 of 7



Oklahoma Certification Report ***OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES***
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
AUGUST 23, 2016

FOR COUNTY COURT CLERK
REPUBLICAN

MIKE REYNOLDS MARILYN WILLIAMS
Precinct
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140039 74 126
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140040 52 37
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140041 25 8
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140042 52 67
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140043 32 23
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140044 24 35
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140045 98 79
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140047 40 14
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140048 15 11
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140049 58 53
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140050 68 27
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140051 46 55
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140053 178 273
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140054 26 10
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140055 187 339
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140056 72 138
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140057 117 105
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140058 30 21
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140059 27 70
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140060 81 41
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140061 82 43
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140063 6 16
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140064 39 26
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140065 30 18
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140067 66 100
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140068 62 75
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140069 64 31
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140070 34 19
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140071 51 71
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140072 45 28
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140073 236 342
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140074 80 140
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140076 43 91
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140077 1 14
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Oklahoma Certification Report

FOR COUNTY COURT CLERK
REPUBLICAN

Precinct

***OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES***
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
AUGUST 23, 2016

MIKE REYNOLDS

MARILYN WILLIAMS

CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140078
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140080
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140081
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140082
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140083
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140086
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140087
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140088
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140089
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140090
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140091
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140092
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140093
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140094
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140095
Total:

eaz470

64
28
125
139
45
49
23
48
41

18

24
34
20
4,860

37
6
17
205
69
37
10
45
48

26

49

50
19

5,802
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Oklahoma Certification Report

CITY OF NOBLE
PROPOSITION CITY OF NOBLE

***OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES***
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
AUGUST 23, 2016

FOR THE PROPOSITION - AGAINST THE
Precinct YES PROPOSITION - NO
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140029 62 83
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140057 184 212
Total: 246 295

eaz470
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Oklahoma Certification Report

CITY OF NORMAN
PROPOSITION CITY OF NORMAN

Precinct

***OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES***

FOR THE PROPOSITION -
YES

CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
AUGUST 23, 2016

AGAINST THE

PROPOSITION - NO

CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140002
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140003
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140006
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140008
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140011
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140012
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140013
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140014
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140015
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140018
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140019
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140025
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140026
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140027
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140028
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140030
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140032
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140035
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140036
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140038
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140039
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140042
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140044
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140045
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140049
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140051
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140053
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140055
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140056
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140059
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140063
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140064
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140065
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140067

eaz470

71
83
223
187
193
90
18
67
221
145
232

149
227
138

66
1M
112

129
163

1

79
215
258
224

67

72

110
198
136
100
191
600
8
76
200
178
435
459
460
596
230
451
210
268
321

261
194

320
173
162
581
781
332
155

30

14

51
232
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Oklahoma Certification Report

CITY OF NORMAN
PROPOSITION CITY OF NORMAN

***OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES***
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
AUGUST 23, 2016

FOR THE PROPOSITION - AGAINST THE
Precinct YES PROPOSITION - NO
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140068 101 189
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140071 105 146
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140073 239 745
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140074 97 236
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140076 67 187
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140077 15 62
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140078 1 26
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140081 175 393
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140082 148 511
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140083 18 217
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140089 1 4
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140091 1 62
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140092 0 0
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140093 97 93
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140094 9 152
Total: 4,652 11,538

eaz470
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Oklahoma Certification Report ***OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES*** 8/26/2016 5:00 PM
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
AUGUST 23, 2016

CITY OF PURCELL
PROPOSITION CITY OF PURCELL

FOR THE PROPOSITION - AGAINST THE
Precinct YES PROPOSITION - NO
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140034 0 0
Total: 0 0

WE, THE DULY APPOINTED MEMBERS OF THE CLEVELAND COUNTY ELECTION BOARD, STATE
OF OKLAHOMA, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE AND FOREGOING IS ATRUE AND
CORRECT NUMBER OF VOTES CAST IN THE ELECTION HELD ON 8/23/2016. RESULTS OF SAID
ELECTION ARE SHOWN ABOVE. DATED AT NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, THIS 26th DAY OF AUGUST,
2016.

CHAIRMAN

VICE-CHAIRMAN

SECRETARY
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